
Revision of Fee

Sl.No
Section in
Table of

Fee
Description Existing

Fee
Revised

Fee

1 I (r)
Registration of Duplicate Copy
filed along with the original
document

25 200

2 I (u) Cancellation or rejection of doct 50 200

3 I (w) Additional fee for filing duplicate
copy for each additional sheet

1
/sheet 10 /sheet

4 I(x)

Declaration of purchase
consideration before the
Registering officer
<Rs 500
Rs500-Rs5000
>Rs 5000

5
10
25

10% of the
declared

value
subject to

max
500

5 Y(v) Changing of conditions in bonds
already registered 25 250

6 II Filing of Translation 10 100

7 III Additional Fee for Registration by
District Registrar 50 200

8 IV (1) Copies of memorandum as per IRA
64,65,66,67 20 50

9 IV (2) Sending acknowledgements to
other states by registered posts 15 100

Opening a sealed cover and
entering the contents in the
Register

100 500

10 V(ii) Opening & presentation of
will/adoption deed 100 500

11 V(iv) Adoption deed 100 1000
12 VII (1&2) Attestation  of Power of Attorney 30 100

13 VIII (1) Pvt Attendance – Residence
Pvt Attendance - Jail

100
20

500
100

14 VIII(3) Exemption of appearance of
parties in office (addl Fee) 50 100

15 IX

CC/EC in respect of unclaimed
documents
30 days
Max

25
100

50
200

16 XI
Encumbrance Certificate (Rs
5/year)



Application Fee
First 5 Years
After 5 years up to 30 years
For every year after 30 years

1
30

10
100
250
25

17 XII Certified copies
Rs.4/
100

words

200/
document

18 XIII Appeals against Rejection of
Registration

30 50

19 XIIIA
(a & b)

Protest Petition & application for
withdrawal of documents

10 50

20 XIV Applications u/s XIV 2 20
21 XIV a Revocation of Power of Attorney 10 100
22 XV Holiday Registration 50 1000
23 XVI Translation of  Power of Attorney 20 500
24 XX Sale of copying sheet 3 10
25 XXI Filing of maps/sketches 10 50


