Revision of Fee

SI.No	Section in Table of Fee	Description	Existing Fee	Revised Fee
1	l (r)	Registration of Duplicate Copy filed along with the original document	25	200
2	l (u)	Cancellation or rejection of doct	50	200
3	l (w)	Additional fee for filing duplicate copy for each additional sheet	1 /sheet	10 /sheet
4	l (x)	Declaration of purchase consideration before the Registering officer <rs 500<br="">Rs500-Rs5000 >Rs 5000</rs>	5 10 25	10% of the declared value subject to max 500
5	Y(v)	Changing of conditions in bonds already registered	25	250
6	II	Filing of Translation	10	100
7	Ш	Additional Fee for Registration by District Registrar	50	200
8	IV (1)	Copies of memorandum as per IRA 64,65,66,67	20	50
9	IV (2)	Sending acknowledgements to other states by registered posts	15	100
		Opening a sealed cover and entering the contents in the Register	100	500
10	∨(ii)	Opening & presentation of will/adoption deed	100	500
11	∨(i∨)	Adoption deed	100	1000
12	VII (1&2)	Attestation of Power of Attorney	30	100
13	VIII (1)	Pvt Attendance – Residence Pvt Attendance - Jail	100 20	500 100
14	VIII(3)	Exemption of appearance of parties in office (addl Fee)	50	100
15	IX	CC/EC in respect of unclaimed documents 30 days Max	25 100	50 200
16	XI	Encumbrance Certificate (Rs 5/year)		

		Application Fee	1	10 100
		First 5 Years	30	
		After 5 years up to 30 years		250
		For every year after 30 years		25
17	XII		Rs.4/	200/
		Certified copies	100	document
			words	
18	XIII	Appeals against Rejection of	30	50
		Registration		
19	XIIIA	Protest Petition & application for	10	50
	(a & b)	withdrawal of documents		
20	XIV	Applications u/s XIV	2	20
21	XIV a	Revocation of Power of Attorney	10	100
22	XV	Holiday Registration	50	1000
23	XVI	Translation of Power of Attorney	20	500
24	XX	Sale of copying sheet	3	10
25	XXI	Filing of maps/sketches	10	50